
24TH ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA 500-YARD YOUTH SWIM 
LAKE BERRYESSA 
6/4/2005 
               * * * * * Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * * *  
          24TH ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA 500-YARD YOUTH SWIM - JUNE 4, 2005 
 
Top Boys 
     1. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                         10    0:07:12  
     2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                          10    0:07:22  
     3. MATT WEBSTER, SUNN,                           10    0:07:27  
      
Top Girls 
     1. TARA HALSTED, DAV,                            10    0:07:11  
     2. ALLIE DAVIS, SRN,                             10    0:07:24  
     3. XIENA MENDIETA, NVST,                         10    0:07:32  
     
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * BOYS DIVISION RESULTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
 
Division: Men -  1-10 
       1. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                       10    0:07:12   O'All:     1 
       2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                        10    0:07:22   O'All:     2 
       3. MATT WEBSTER, SUNN,                         10    0:07:27   O'All:     3 
       4. MICHAEL MESSNER, SUNN,                       8    0:08:26   O'All:     4 
       5. DYLAN STEINER, ,                            10    0:08:36   O'All:     5 
       6. ERIC GABBARD, VACA,                         10    0:08:58   O'All:     6 
       7. PATRICK LONG, DARTS,                         9    0:09:35   O'All:     7 
       8. JOSHUA COUDRIGHT, FAC,                      10    0:10:11   O'All:     8 
 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * GIRLS DIVISION RESULTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 
Division: Women -  1-10 
       1. TARA HALSTED, DAV,                          10    0:07:11   O'All:     1 
       2. ALLIE DAVIS, SRN,                           10    0:07:24   O'All:     2 
       3. XIENA MENDIETA, NVST,                       10    0:07:32   O'All:     3 
       4. STEPHANIE BRUNO, PSL,                       10    0:07:45   O'All:     4 
       5. VANESSA DUGAN, CCA,                          9    0:08:11   O'All:     5 
       6. ARLYN UPSHAW, PST,                          10    0:08:12   O'All:     6 
       7. ELISABETH MESSNER, SUNN,                     9    0:08:25   O'All:     7 
       8. DELANY SPROLES, MAV,                        10    0:08:34   O'All:     8 
       9. ALLYSON FELLOWS, CCA,                        9    0:08:56   O'All:     9 
      10. HAYLEY BERGMAN, SUNN,                        8    0:09:33   O'All:    10 
      11. MIRIAM BENJAMIN, UNAT,                       8    0:09:45   O'All:    11 
      12. EMILY AQUINO-GONZALES, SUNN,                 8    0:09:46   O'All:    12 
      13. LILY SHELLHAMMER, CAT,                       9    0:10:35   O'All:    13 
      14. SARAH HANSE, ,                               8    0:10:44   O'All:    14 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * BOYS OVERALL RESULTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 
 
  1. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                            10    0:07:12     1 - 10 /   1 
  2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                             10    0:07:22     1 - 10 /   2 
  3. MATT WEBSTER, SUNN,                              10    0:07:27     1 - 10 /   3 
  4. MICHAEL MESSNER, SUNN,                            8    0:08:26     1 - 10 /   4 
  5. DYLAN STEINER, ,                                 10    0:08:36     1 - 10 /   5 
  6. ERIC GABBARD, VACA,                              10    0:08:58     1 - 10 /   6 
  7. PATRICK LONG, DARTS,                              9    0:09:35     1 - 10 /   7 
  8. JOSHUA COUDRIGHT, FAC,                           10    0:10:11     1 - 10 /   8 
 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  GIRLS OVERALL RESULTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
 
  1. TARA HALSTED, DAV,                               10    0:07:11     1 - 10 /   1 
  2. ALLIE DAVIS, SRN,                                10    0:07:24     1 - 10 /   2 
  3. XIENA MENDIETA, NVST,                            10    0:07:32     1 - 10 /   3 
  4. STEPHANIE BRUNO, PSL,                            10    0:07:45     1 - 10 /   4 
  5. VANESSA DUGAN, CCA,                               9    0:08:11     1 - 10 /   5 
  6. ARLYN UPSHAW, PST,                               10    0:08:12     1 - 10 /   6 
  7. ELISABETH MESSNER, SUNN,                          9    0:08:25     1 - 10 /   7 
  8. DELANY SPROLES, MAV,                             10    0:08:34     1 - 10 /   8 
  9. ALLYSON FELLOWS, CCA,                             9    0:08:56     1 - 10 /   9 
 10. HAYLEY BERGMAN, SUNN,                             8    0:09:33     1 - 10 /  10 



 11. MIRIAM BENJAMIN, UNAT,                            8    0:09:45     1 - 10 /  11 
 12. EMILY AQUINO-GONZALES, SUNN,                      8    0:09:46     1 - 10 /  12 
 13. LILY SHELLHAMMER, CAT,                            9    0:10:35     1 - 10 /  13 
 14. SARAH HANSE, ,                                    8    0:10:44     1 - 10 /  14 
 


